Tjanstehund-Kontrollanter, Proviedare, Instruktorer

Namn

Andersson, Maria
Andersson, Mats
Andersson, Yvonne
Backlund, Malin
Dahlin, Marianne
Dahlberg, Christer
Fredholm, Margaretha
Johansson, Andreas
Lindh, Bengt
Svedberg, Per
Soderberg, Caroline
Wenzel, Catharina

Mailadress
andersson_maria@hotmail.com
mats-o-andersson@telia.com
yvan.sand@telia.com
malinbacklund1@gmail.com
marianne.dahlin66@gmail.com
christer.dahlberg@live.se
margaretha.fredholm@telia.com
anjo.edsbyn@gmail.com
lindhb48@gmail.com
per.svedberg@opusbilprovning.se
linasoderberg@hotmail.com
catharina.wenzel@hotmail.com

Tel nr
070-770 58 20
070-6816409
0702-966364
070-3515722
070-245924
070-6437659

076-7773542
0702-349799
070-0020043
0731-810548
070-3064551

Klubb

Gavle
Soéderhamns BK
Sdderhamns BK
Hudiksvalls BK
Ljusdals BK
Ljusdals BK
Hudiksvalls BK
Edsbyns BK
Hudiksvalls BK
Edsbyns BK
Edsbyns BK
Hudiksvalls BK

Kontrollant

Proviedare

X
X

Instruktor
X



